
                        JCW GEARBOX PRICING LIST 2024

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE

SERVICE KITS
SKM2M001 SERVICE KIT, INSPECTION 1 £125.00
SKM2M002 SERVICE KIT, REBUILD 1 £301.00
QDM3Q000 M3Q FWD DIFF PLATE KIT 1 £116.75
GENERAL ASSEMBLY
M3Q165 PUSHROD, GEARCHANGE RACK 1 £39.20
INPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY
M2M120 INPUT SHAFT, BMW MINI GETRAG, 23T SPLINE- 1ST GEAR, 12T - R.2.833 1 £517.39
E72G161 2ND GEAR I/P, 14T - R2.071:1 1 £143.50
E72G173 3RD GEAR I/P, 18T - R1.611:1 1 £143.50
E72G175 4TH GEAR I/P, 19T - R1.316:1 1 £143.50
E72G182 5TH GEAR I/P, 19T - R1.105:1 1 £143.50
E81G1132 6TH GEAR I/P, 24T - R0.958:1 1 £159.08
M2M121 REVERSE GEAR, I/P, 18T 1 £125.46
E58G1104 THRUST WASHER 6TH GEAR O/P SHAFT-I/P SHAFT 1 £56.35
E58G1107 SPACER INPUT SHAFT 1ST/2ND 3RD/4TH 5TH/6TH 3 £26.15
E42G3135 SHAFT CLAMP SCREW 1 £46.70
0474 CIRCLIP INTERNAL D1300-072 1 £3.42
0644 BEARING ROLLER NJ206 E 1 £84.67
1003 BEARING BALL QJ207 MPA 4 POINT CONTACT 1 £65.69
M1Q168 REVERSE IDLER, 19T 1 £55.41
OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY
M2M124/E72G166 1ST GEAR O/P, 34T - R2.833:1 1 £242.50
E72G167 2ND GEAR O/P, 29T - R2.071:1 1 £242.50
E72G177 3RD GEAR O/P, 29T - R1.611:1 1 £242.50
E72G179 4TH GEAR O/P, 25T - R1.316:1 1 £248.75
E72G183 5TH GEAR O/P, 21T - R1.105:1 1 £262.43
E81G1136 6TH GEAR O/P, 23T - R0.958:1 1 £268.66
M2M222 PINION, 14T - R3.714:1 1 £459.17
M2M123 REVERSE GEAR, O/P, 44T 1 £222.89
E58G3102 SPLINED HUB/INNER TRACK 3RD/4TH 5TH/6TH 2 £125.77
E58G2103 DRIVE DISC DOG RING 3 £200.17
E58G1104 THRUST WASHER 6TH GEAR O/P SHAFT-I/P SHAFT 2 £56.97
E58G1130 SPLINED HUB/INNER TRACK 1ST/2ND GEARS I/P 1 £84.67
E42G2154 NUT O/P SHAFT RH 45MM HEX 1 £38.60
0474 CIRCLIP INTERNAL D1300-072 1 £3.42
1003 BEARING BALL QJ207 MPA 4 POINT CONTACT 1 £65.69
1156 BEARING NEEDLE CAGE K40x45x13 6 £18.37
2140 BEARING ROLLER N307E 1 £72.85
BEARING PLATE ASSEMBLY
M2M107 BEARING PLATE 1 £492.48
M1Q169 REVERSE IDLER SPINDLE 1 £75.96
F5F107 HOLLOW DOWEL 8 x 12 2 £4.05
1132 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW M6x1.0x16 2 £2.18
GEARCHANGE RACK ASSEMBLY
SAM1QRACK SUB ASSEMBLY FOR GEARCHANGE RACK (INDIVIDUAL ITEMS LISTED BELOW) 1 £328.43
M1Q150 GEARCHANGE RACK BODY 1 £227.87
M1Q151 GEARCHANGE RACK PAWL 2 £60.70
M1Q152 GEARCHANGE PAWL PIN 2 £20.86
M1Q153 SPRING SEAT, GEARCHANGE RACK 2 £24.90
M1Q154 RACK TRAVEL LIMIT SPACER 1 £9.65
0307 SPRING - COMPRESSION 1 £6.23
2223 SPRING PLUNGER - BALL END & SLOT, M10x1.5 STAINLESS 2 £14.99
2258 NUT - M10x1.5 - THIN 1 £2.18
0742 SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW M10x1.5x10 LG 1 £2.49
1240 CIRCLIP - EXTERNAL E SERIES 2 £1.87
M1Q197 LOCKING COLLAR 1 £20.86
GEARCHANGE ASSEMBLY
M3Q266 BUSH, CAMDRUM SHAFT 1 £24.59
M3Q1143 INDEX WHEEL (REVERSE ROTATION) 1 £102.42
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M2M112 CAMDRUM SPINDLE 1 £183.05
M2M111 CAMDRUM SPINDLE 1 £225.07
M1Q199 NUT 'D' HEAD M6 1 £37.98
M1Q198 DOWEL STUD 1 £30.82
M1Q149 SHIM, CAMDRUM THRUST, 0.020" 1 £7.16
M1Q148 BUSH, CAMDRUM SPINDLE 1 £16.81
2224 MAGNET HOLDER, PLUG TYPE, NRH280DP 1 £64.75
1468 K NUT 6mm 1 £5.91
1169 SOCKET SET SCREW M4x0.7x6 FLAT POINT 1 £2.18
1120 DOWEL DIA 5x30 10 £2.80
REVERSE SELECTOR ROD SUB ASSEMBLY
M2M132 OPERATING BLOCK, REVERSE 1 £80.32
M2M133 SELECTOR FORK, REVERSE 1 £87.17
M2M134 SELECTOR FORK ROD 1 £47.01
0582 SELLOCK PIN 5x20 4 £0.93
DRIVESHAFT BEARING HOUSING RH
M3Q179 OUTRIGGER BEARING HOUSING - MINI 1 £102.73
M3Q177 OUTRIGGER ENGINE MOUNT - MINI CHALLENGE 1 £94.33
0881Z SCHNORR WASHER M10 ZINC 5 £0.62
0772 CIRCLIP INTERNAL D1300-068 1 £3.74
0716 BEARING BALL 6008 2RS 1 £66.31
0471Z SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW M10x1.5x25 ZINC 5 £4.05
MAINCASE ASSEMBLY 
M2M203 MAINCASE - BMW MINI CHALLENGE (INCLUDES M3Q105 Diff Cover) 1 £1,028.55
M3Q285 CLUTCH RELEASE SPACER - MINI CHALLENGE 1 £64.44
M3Q264 CABLE ABUTMENT BRACKET 1 £76.27
M3Q263 GEARCHANGE SEAL HOUSING (LIP SEAL) 1 £95.57
M3Q1140 CLUTCH COVER - CARBON FIBRE - BMW MINI 1 £234.41
M3Q196 GEARBOX MOUNTING STUD 1 £13.39
M3Q169 ADAPTER PLATE, BELLHOUSING, BMW MINI 1 £529.22
M3Q146 CLAMP PLATE, BEARING 1 £87.48
M2M147 CLAMP PLATE, BEARING 1 £87.48
M1Q1113 SCREW, FLANGED HEX HEAD, M8x1.25x25 LG. TRY 15 £10.27
M1Q1112 SCREW, FLANGED HEX HEAD, M8x1.25x25 LG. TRY 4 £5.91
M1Q1104 SCREW, FLANGED HEX HEAD, M10x1.5x55 LG 4 £8.41
M1Q1100 SCREW, FLANGED HEX HEAD, M10x1.5x80 LG 4 £8.41
E61G1132 BUSH, CAMDRUM SHAFT 1 £24.59
E16G272 LOCKNUT M20x2.5, DRILLED FOR LOCKWIRE 1 £6.85
E8J270 SPEED SENSOR BORE CAP 1 £42.03
E6G169 HOLLOW DOWEL 10 x 14 x 15.25 4 £11.21
A11R119 PLUG, FILLER/LEVEL/DRAIN M18x1.5 2 £13.07
2602 O-RING 177.47 I/D x 2.62 SEC BS167 1 £1.87
2577 AP CONCENTRIC SLAVE CYLINDER - CP6859-50 1 £562.22
2577SK AP CONCENTRIC SLAVE CYLINDER - CP6859-50 - SEAL SERVICE KIT 1 £38.50
2374 O RING 209.22 X 2.62 NITRILE BS172 1 £6.54
2329 O RING 17 x 2.0 NITRILE 1 £2.80
2157 BUSH, STEEL WRAPPED - MB2015DU 1 £4.36
2156 O RING 30.0 x 1.5 NITRILE 1 £2.18
2101 TEMPERATURE SENSOR - BOSCH - 0281 002 170 1 £25.84
2001 SOCKET SET SCREW M8x1.25x10 CUP POINT 1 £2.80
1924 SOCKET LOW HEAD CAPSCREW M6x1.0x12 6 £2.18
1889 MAGNET BM8 DISC D10X7MM (M) 1 £2.18
1813 -6 PORT PLUG ALLOY 1 £8.09
1574 SPRING PLUNGER WITH BALL & HEX M20 S/STEEL 1 £57.90
1515 WASHER 18MM DOWTY SELF CLEANING 2 £2.18
1466 K NUT 10mm 1 £6.54
1441 WASHER - 3/8 BSP BORE WITH OIL SEAL 1 £0.62
1438 3/8BSP x 5/16 MALE PUSH ON TAP3-4 1 £8.41
1389 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8x1.25x25 2 £3.42
1332 OIL SEAL 14x20x3 R11 1 £5.91
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1219 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x1.0x16 5 £2.18
0972 WASHER 14mm DOWTY 1 £2.18
0881Z SCHNORR WASHER M10 1 £0.62
0880Z SCHNORR WASHER M8 ZINC 3 £0.93
0879Z SCHNORR WASHER M6 ZINC 1 £0.62
0584 OIL SEAL 30x42x7 R23 VITON 1 £6.85
0560V OIL SEAL 40x55x10 R23 VITON 2 £11.83
0513 O RING 5" x 5-1/4" X 1/8" 1 £7.16
0442Z SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW M6x1.0x16 ZINC 1 £2.18
0306Z SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW M8x1.25x30 ZINC 3 £2.80
DIFF ASSEMBLY
QDM3Q003 DIFF ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (INDIVIDUAL ITEMS LISTED BELOW) 1 £1,194.95
M3Q231 CROWNWHEEL, 52T, R3.714:1 1 £398.78
M3Q180 HOUSING - PLATE DIFF 1 £244.06
M3Q181 END COVER - PLATE DIFF 1 £184.50
M3Q182 18T SIDE GEAR - PLATE DIFF 2 £99.62
X6Z111 ATLAS PLANET GEAR - [TX10030] 4 £89.66
X6Z112 ATLAS SPRING PLATE [TX10033] 2 £39.54
X6Z213 ATLAS INTERNAL PLATE [TX10034] 4 £35.80
X6Z114 ATLAS EXT LUGGED PLATE [TX10035] 4 £35.80
X6Z115 ATLAS CROSS PIN - [TX12019] 2 £50.12
X6Z116 ATLAS RAMP, 45/90 - [TX10060] 1 £125.77
X6Z117 ATLAS RAMP, 90/45 - [TX10864] 1 £96.82
E81G1158 UPRATED CROWNWHEEL BOLT 8 £8.40
0553 BEARING ROLLER 32008X TAPERED 2 £51.68
1923 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8x1.25x12 4 £1.87
2179 DIFF PLATE SHIM .005" 1 £3.42
2180 DIFF PLATE SHIM .010" 1 £3.42
2181 DIFF PLATE SHIM .020" 1 £3.42
END COVER SUB ASSEMBLY
M2M109 END COVER 1 £315.04
M1Q1111 SCREW, FLANGED HEX HEAD, M8x1.25x55 LG 11 £7.16
F5F107 HOLLOW DOWEL 8 x 12 2 £4.05
A11R119 PLUG, FILLER/LEVEL/DRAIN M18x1.5 1 £13.07
2152 GEAR POSITION SENSOR - MAGNET TYPE 1 £199.55
1515 WASHER 18MM DOWTY SELF CLEANING 1 £2.18
1145 SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW M4x0.7x8 2 £2.18
0875 WASHER M4 FORM B ZINC 2 £0.62
2374 O RING 209.22 X 2.62 NITRILE BS172 1 £6.54
FORK & SLIDER ROD ASSEMBLY
M2M113 SELECTOR FORK, FWD GEAR 2 £132.30
M2M135 SELECTOR FORK, 5TH/6TH GEAR 1 £158.77
M2M134 SELECTOR FORK ROD 1 £49.19
NEUTRAL INTERLOCK ASSEMBLY
M1Q261 NEUTRAL INTERLOCKING PLUNGER 1 £67.55
M1Q260 INTERLOCKING HOUSING 1 £53.54
M1Q177 INTERLOCKING HOUSING CAP 1 £25.22
1797 O RING 12.0 x 2.0 NITRILE 1 £0.62
1492 OIL SEAL 7x11x2 R11 - METAL CASED ONLY 1 £4.67
1169 SOCKET SET SCREW M4x0.7x6 FLAT POINT 1 £2.18
0867 CABLE ADJUSTOR M6 x1.0 1 £3.42
0501 NUT FULL M6x1.0 ZINC 1 £0.93
0132 SPRING COMPRESSION FLEXO 112810 1 £3.42
0093 O RING 5/8" x13/16" 1 £2.80
GEARSTICK ASSEMBLY
M24Q201 GEAR LEVER LINKAGE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (INDIVIDUAL ITEMS LISTED BELOW) 1 £660.30
M24Q103 GEARLEVER HOUSING 1 £255.27
M24Q210 LOWER GEARLEVER- EXTERNAL FIXING 1 £227.87
M24Q111 GEARLEVER SPINDLE 1 £30.51
M24Q112 SPRING STOP SCREW 2 £13.70
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M24Q113 SPRING STOP PIN 1 £13.70
M24Q114/M24Q214 TUBULAR GEARLEVER, LONG 1 £26.15
M24Q116 LIFTING COLLAR 1 £24.90
M24Q217 INNER COLLAR - QUICK FIT CABLE 1 £24.90
M24Q218 CABLE COLLAR - QUICK FIT CABLE 1 £20.86
M24Q123 UPPER GEARLEVER - FOR KA SENSORS GST LOAD 1 £72.53
M24Q124 SPACER, SPINDLE BUSH 2 £37.05
M24Q125 GEAR KNOB FOR KA SENSOR 1 £27.71
0834 ROD END 8mm x M8 RH THREAD - FEMALE 1 £10.90
1820 R-CLIP 2.0mm 1 £1.25
1822 OILITE BUSH AL 1217/12 FLANGED 2 £9.34
2256 CABLE NEUTRAL INTERLOCK ASSEMBLY - WITH BALL 1 £23.97
0132 SPRING COMPRESSION FLEXO 112810 1 £3.42
1684 SPRING TORSION FELXO F10737 2 £19.25
0455 CIRCLIP E SERIES - 1500-007 2 £2.49
0581 SELLOCK PIN 5x30 1 £0.93
0801 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET HEAD SCREW M8x1.25x20 2 £2.80
1174Z SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6x1.0x20 LG - ZINC 1 £2.80
1394Z BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW M5x0.8x12 ZINC 4 £2.80
2340Z SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M6x1.0x30 LG - ZINC 2 £2.80
2311 SOCKET SET SCREW M10x1.5x30 CONE POINT 2 £1.87
0879Z SCHNORR WASHER M6 ZINC 3 £0.62
1205 WASHER M12 FORM A 1 £0.62
1466 K NUT 10mm 4 £6.54
1169 SOCKET SET SCREW M4x0.7x6 FLAT POINT 1 £2.18
2593 CABLE REVERSE INTERLOCKING 1400mm STRAIGHT 1 £20.55
1106 CABLE FERRULE 1 £5.29
1358 NUT HALF M8x1.25 RH THREAD ZINC 1 £0.93
2519 CABLE GEARCHANGE - MINI QBM3Q/QBM2M 1 £183.67
2341 CLEVIS, M8 SHORT 1 £9.34
MISC
QMBBA1 BREATHER BOTTLE ASSEMBLY 3/8 HOSE ADAPTER 1 £53.54

Please note all prices are plus VAT at the prevailing rate.

Prices correct as at 14/08/24 but subject to change. 

Please request a formal quotation from parts@minichallenge.co.uk to confirm latest pricing.

Delivery costs would be extra.


